IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T220-MC 2MP 3.6MM 46MT IR (BUYUK

METAL KASA) AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1105IPS 5 MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP
DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1005IPC 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP DOME
KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW5241E-ZE 2 MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE L

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

9,35 USD

14,57 USD

16,50 USD

17,60

EURO

28,05 USD

28,60 USD

172,57
usb



